‘New England Intercollegiate

Baseball Association

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, May 23, 2011 — Poll #9 — FINAL POLL
Phone: 781-239-6678

Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions |, Il & Il College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record
and points received.)

Division |

1. Connecticut (5) 39-15-1 30 pts
2. Rhode Island 30-20 19 pts
3. Dartmouth 30-12 18 pts
4. Sacred Heart 34-21 12 pts
5. Maine 29-22 3 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Boston College, Bryant, Central Connecticut, Holy Cross

Division Il (Final Poll Compiled May 16)

1. Southern Connecticut (4) 38-6-1 32 pts
2. Franklin Pierce (3) 38-12 31 pts
3. UMass Lowell 36-12 21 pts
4. Stonehill 30-18 11 pts
5. Bridgeport 31-14 6 pts
Also Receiving Votes: New Haven

Division lll (Final Poll Compiled May 16)

1. Wheaton (3) 29-10 36 pts
2. Tufts (2) 26-7-1 34 pts
3. Western New England 38-9 33 pts
4. Eastern Connecticut 32-11 26 pts
5. MIT 25-13 16 pts
6. Keene 29-14 11 pts
7. Amherst 25-10 10 pts
8. St.Joseph’s 30-13 8pts

Also Receiving Votes: Babson, Bowdoin, Husson



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, May 16, 2011 — Poll #8

Phone: 781-239-6678
Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions |, Il & Il College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record

and points received.)

Division |
1. Connecticut (5)
2. Rhode Island
3. Dartmouth
4. Bryant

Sacred Heart

Also Receiving Votes: Central Connecticut, Holy Cross, Maine

Division Il

Southern Connecticut (4)
Franklin Pierce (3)
UMass Lowell

Stonehill

Bridgeport

nkwne

Also Receiving Votes: New Haven

Division Il

Wheaton (3)

Tufts (2)

Western New England
Eastern Connecticut
MIT

Keene

Amherst

St. Joseph’s

NV A WNRE

36-14-1

29-17

30-12
30-23
31-21

38-6-1
38-12
36-12
30-18
31-14

29-10
26-7-1
38-9
32-11
25-13
29-14
25-10
30-13

Baseball Association

25 pts
18 pts
17 pts
5 pts
5 pts

32 pts
31 pts
21 pts
11 pts

6 pts

36 pts
34 pts
33 pts
26 pts
16 pts
11 pts
10 pts

8 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Babson, Bowdoin, Husson

New England Intercollegiate



New England Intercollegiate

Baseball Association

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, May 9, 2011 — Poll #7
Phone: 781-239-6678

Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions |, Il & Il College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record
and points received.)

Division |

1. Connecticut (6) 34-13-1 30 pts

2. Rhode Island 29-17 23 pts

3. Dartmouth 30-12 18 pts

4. Sacred Heart 27-20 6 pts

5. Bryant 26-23 4 pts
Boston College 16-29 4 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Central Connecticut, Holy Cross

Division Il

1. Southern Connecticut (7) 37-4-1 35pts

2. UMass Lowell 35-10 25 pts

3. Franklin Pierce 35-11 24 pts

4. Stonehill 30-17 10 pts
New Haven 26-17 10 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Saint Anselm

Division Il

1. Wheaton (4) 29-10 46 pts
2. Eastern Connecticut (1) 29-9 39 pts
3. Tufts 24-7-1 36 pts
4. Western New England (1) 38-9 28 pts
5. Ambherst 24-8 25 pts
6. Keene State 27-12 16 pts
7. MIT 25-13 9 pts
8. St.Joseph’s 30-11 7 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Babson, Bridgewater State, Endicott, Southern Maine, Williams



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, May 2, 2011 — Poll #6
Phone: 781-239-6678

Email: alampe@babson.edu

Division |

1. Connecticut (7) 31-13-1

2. Dartmouth 28-10

3. Rhode Island 26-17

4. Central Connecticut 23-17-1

5. Sacred Heart 23-20
Boston College 16-26
Holy Cross 24-23-1

Also Receiving Votes: Bryant, Yale

Division Il

1. Southern Connecticut (6) 33-4-1
2. UMass Lowell

3. Franklin Pierce 33-10
4. Stonehill 28-15
5. New Haven 24-15

Also Receiving Votes: Saint Anselm

Division lll

1. Wheaton (3)

2. Eastern Connecticut (2)

3. Western New England (1)

4. Keene State 27-10

5. Tufts 22-6-1

6. Amherst

7. MIT 22-12

8. St.Joseph’s 29-11
Babson 29-15

Also Receiving Votes: Bowdoin, Endicott, Worcester State

New England Intercollegiate

Baseball Association

New England Divisions |, Il & 1l College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record
and points received.)

35 pts
24 pts
23 pts
7 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts

30 pts
22 pts
20 pts
9 pts
8 pts

43 pts
42 pts
34 pts
32 pts
29 pts
17 pts
7 pts
3 pts
3 pts




FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, April 25,2011 —

Phone: 781-239-6678
Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions |, Il & Il College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record

and points received.)

Division |

Connecticut (5)
Rhode Island
Dartmouth

Central Connecticut
Boston College

uhwnNeE

Poll #5

27-12-1
23-16
23-10

19-16-1
14-23

Also Receiving Votes: Sacred Heart

Division Il

Southern Connecticut (4)
Franklin Pierce (3)
UMass Lowell

Stonehill

Bridgeport

uhkwnNeRE

29-4-1
32-7
30-6

27-12
19-9

Also Receiving Votes: Saint Anselm

Division Il
1. Eastern Connecticut (6)
2. Wheaton
3. Keene State
Tufts
5. Western New England
6. Babson
7. Ambherst
8. Bowdoin

Also Receiving Votes: Endicott, MIT, Worcester State

25-5
25-8
23-9
19-5-1
28-8
25-11
18-6
19-7

Baseball Association

25 pts
18 pts
16 pts
6 pts
4 pts

32 pts
29 pts
23 pts
14 pts

6 pts

48 pts
41 pts
33 pts
33 pts
20 pts
13 pts
12 pts
10 pts

New England Intercollegiate



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, April 18,2011 — Poll #4

P

hone: 781-239-6678

Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions |, Il & Il College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record

and poin

ts received.)

Division |

1.
2.

4.
5.

Connecticut (5)
Rhode Island (2)

. Dartmouth

Central Connecticut
Boston College

Also Receiving Votes: Bryant

Division Il

uhkwnNeRE

Southern Connecticut (6)
Franklin Pierce

UMass Lowell

Stonehill

New Haven

Southern New Hampshire

Division Il

Also Receiving Votes: MIT, Becker, Endicott, Bowdoin

NV A WNE

Eastern Connecticut (6)
Wheaton

Keene State

Tufts

Western New England
Babson

Bowdoin

Ambherst

21-12-1
20-14
18-10

17-13-1
13-20

28-3

29-7

26-6
25-10
18-13
18-15

22-4
23-7
20-7
17-4-1
26-8
23-10
16-7
15-5

Baseball Association

33 pts

27 pts.
13 pts.
9 pts.
8 pts.

30 pts.
22 pts.
20 pts.
12 pts.
3 pts.
3 pts.

48 pts.
38 pts.
34 pts.
28 pts.
27 pts.
20 pts.

8 pts.

6 pts.

New England Intercollegiate



New England Intercollegiate

Baseball Association

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, April 11, 2011 — Poll #3
Phone: 781-239-6678

Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions |, Il & Il College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record
and points received.)

Division |

1. Connecticut (5) 17-11-1 37 pts
2. Dartmouth (2) 17-6 30 pts
3. Rhode Island (1) 16-13 19 pts
4. Boston College 13-16 14 pts
5. Holy Cross 15-16-1 7 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Central Connecticut, Bryant

Division Il

1. Southern Connecticut (8) 27-1 40 pts
2. Franklin Pierce 26-6 31 pts
3. UMass Lowell 22-5 21 pts
4. Stonehill 23-8 20 pts
5. New Haven 16-11 4 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Bridgeport, Saint Anselm

Division lll
1. Eastern Connecticut (6) 18-3 48 pts
2. Western New England 21-7 40 pts
3. Babson 20-8 31 pts
4. Tufts 12-4-1 28 pts
5. Keene State 15-6 23 pts
6. Wheaton 17-6 21 pts
7. MIT 16-8 8 pts
8. Endicott 19-8 7 pts
Williams 15-6 7 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Southern Maine, Becker, Brandeis



New England Intercollegiate

Baseball Association

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist

Date: Monday, April 4, 2011 — Poll #2
Phone: 781-239-6678

Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions |, Il & Il College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record
and points received.)

Division |

1. UConn (7) 14-10-1 39 pts
2. Dartmouth 12-6 27 pts
3. Rhode Island (1) 13-12 26 pts
4. Boston College 10-15 8 pts
5. Holy Cross 12-14-1 5 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Central Connecticut, Quinnipiac, Sacred Heart

Division Il

1. Southern Connecticut (8) 22-1 40 pts
2. Franklin Pierce 22-6 29 pts
3. UMass Lowell 20-3 27 pts
4. Stonehill 19-7 16 pts
5. New Haven 15-8 6 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Bridgeport, Post

Division lll
1. Eastern Connecticut (6) 15-3 48 pts
2. Western New England 15-6 35 pts
3. Babson 16-6 33 pts
4. Keene State 12-4 28 pts
5. MIT 14-6 26 pts
6. Southern Maine 11-6 13 pts
7. Trinity 12-5 10 pts
Tufts 9-4-1 10 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Bowdoin, Endicott, Wheaton



New England Intercollegiate

Baseball Association

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Contact: Amy Lampe, Publicist
Date: Monday, March 28, 2011
Phone: 781-239-6678

Email: alampe@babson.edu

New England Divisions I, Il & lll College Baseball Coaches Polls
(Conducted by New England College Baseball Coaches, First Place Votes in parentheses, followed by record
and points received.)

Division |

1. UConn (1) 10-10-1 30 pts

2. Dartmouth (4) 9-4 27 pts

3. URI(2) 10-10 21 pts

4. Boston College (1) 10-11 15 pts
Quinnipiac 11-6 15 pts

6. Holy Cross 10-10-1 8 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Bryant

Division Il

1. Southern Connecticut 19-0
2. Franklin Pierce 19-4
3. UMass Lowell 18-2
4. Stonehill 15-7
5. New Haven 11-7

*Point totals not available this week

Division Il
1. Eastern Connecticut (5) 11-2 47 pts
2. MIT (1) 11-3 39 pts
3. Keene State 10-3 32 pts
4. Babson 13-4 30 pts
5. Williams 8-2 14 pts
Western New England  10-4 14 pts
7. Bowdoin 9-3 11 pts
8. Southern Maine 9-5 10 pts

Also Receiving Votes: Husson; Trinity; Worcester State; Wheaton
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